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YOUTH E (2015/16) FEMALE

1 Gracie Bate

2 Grace Owen

3 Emma Parker

4 Georgia Anderson

5 Verity Tucker

6 Aria Pearson

7 Anastazja Waterhouse

8 Hattie Smeaton

9 Ho Wah (Avery) Chun

10 Leni Heiss-Rourke

" Olivia Hayes

12 Merryn Brook

13 Anoushka Koonar Carroll

14 Emily Baird

15 Robin Sellars
YOUTH E (2015/16) MALE

1 Jack Oxford-White

2 Joshua Lau

3 Tom Tribe

4 Sam Tribe

5 Rory Penlington-Young

6 Oliver Bodo

7 Rowan Schofield

8 Jasper Robinson

9 Sol Durkan

10 Ozzie Brady

" Alex Ladha

12 Dylan Burns

13 Eli Stowell

14 Harvey Lynas

15 Joe Wyles

16 Angus Ladha
YOUTH D (2013/14) FEMALE

1 Rosa Kellaway

2 Cornelia Lesniowolska

3 Elsa Taylor

250
249.7
234.8
234.7
234.6
214.2
199.5
189.3
189.2
188.9
119.5
99.3
98.6
93.6
89.3

250
250
250
2497
249.6
249.6
234.9
229.8
219.7
204.6
204.6
194.7
163.9
154.3
150
119.7

249.9
2494
208.7
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YOUTH C (2011/12) FEMALE
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Valerie
Betsy
Nancy
Maya
Elia
Lucy
Ingrid
Freya
Anya
Mollie
Elvie
Erin
Meridaigh

Arnold
Teddy
Lukas
Harry
Aden
Eban
Charlie
lzzy
Thomas
Noel
Ewart
Blake
Henry
Finn
Alex

Eva
Polly
Gabriella
Evie
Kaia
Odre
Francesca
Isolde
Olivia
Jessica
Maria
Cadence

Tang
Coomber
Moxon
Dunning
Heiss-Rourke
Smith
Bridgens
Carroll
Waterhouse
Francis
Thorne
Wright
Robertson

Whittaker
Batey
Tyrer
Wood
Varga

Hunt
Groves
Murgatroyd
Charlesworth
Steadman
Morley
Ashby
Livingston
Cain
Cologne

Smith
Taylor
BODO
Hutchins
Robinson
Trijonyte
Revill
Powell
Bennett
Francis
Duszynska
Wong

164.6
164.4
164.4
160
149
128.6
114.5
98.9
89.6
85
80
74.9
444

249.9
229.9
224.5
175
174.4
164.5
129.6
128.5
94.8
94.3
90
84.4
80
75
59.8

189.3
149.5
134.2
104.7
99.2
94.7
94.5
84.8
80
75
74.9
69.8
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W 00 N o g AW N -

[ N N B o T o R o B o R - I o B N B o R o B I I I S O S
O O 00 N OO Ol BEW N - O O 0N g RN -,

31

YOUTH B (2009/10) FEMALE
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Annaliese
Ellie

George
Marley
Arthur
Nima
Joey
Joseph
Dylan
Thomas
Henry
Toby
Harry
Freddy
Mateo
Isaac
Finnan
Isaac
Eden
George
Jake
Seth
Rupert
Alexander
Isaac
Sam
Luke
Adrian
Rodin
Jax
James
Ethan
Ewan

Mia
Bella
Maia
Erin
Emily
Corinne
Florence

Waterhouse
Gilbertson

Norton
Lynch
Ogden

Arielli Celebicic

Howells
O’'meara
Chalker
Jenkins
Haynes
Skelton
Tyndall
Rolfe
Ortiz
Hong
Seddon
Pearce
Hunt
Burridge
Doyle-woods
Coomber
Davies
Lilley
Rosewell
Lowe
Murphy
Snowton
Siouris
Tilley
Wood
Naylor
Parker

Gallagher
Ryder
Chapman
Ashton
Chan

Powell
Hydes-Scott

54.2
34.6

194.8
189.2
184.3
183.6
179.2
174.6
159.6
154.3
154
149.3
144.7
109.1
108.6
104.8
100
94.4
89.3
87.3
85
84.8
84.8
83.3
80
79.9
79.9
79.6
78.7
74.6
71.8
54.9
54.7

234.6
229.6
194.6
178.8
174.8
169.7
158.8
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YOUTH A (2007/08) FEMALE
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Charlotte
Edie
Sunmer
Milla
Freya
Milly
Amber
Maisie
Amanda

Spike
Kit
Theo
Louis
Ethan
Harry
Zac
Ruben
Oliver
Josh
Daniel
Jacob
Luke
Joseph
Rufus
Zach
Alex
Fraser
Jakey
Xavi
Reuben

Sienna
Maizie
Maisy-rose
Freya
Emily
Jasmine
Aanya
gracie
Helena

Strugnell
Doyle-Woods
Bradbury
Johnson
Wang
McArthur
Stockton

Gill

Lee

Fullwood
Watson-evans
Wentworth
Berlin
Maxfield
Simpson
Hong
Pollard
Philipson
Neilson
Barrowman
Lowe

Hill

Lang
Snelling
Smith
Wight
Norton
Agar
Lamin
Rigg

Chapleo
Goundry
Lanyon
Muncaster
Bradley
Pember
Garnett
fidler
Rawlings

149.6
144.9
144.7
138.9
120
113.6
109.7
89.4
74.8

249.9
204.9
204.9
204.8
199.5
194.6
194.6
184.1
178.9
169.3
159.3
134.4
114.6
114.5
99.3
74.2
64.6
64.4
41.6
35
25

209.7
174.7
164.6
144.3
144.2
94.4
93.6
89.3
69.5



YOUTH A (2007/08) MALE
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YOUTH E (2015/16) FEMALE
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YOUTH E (2015/16) MALE

1
1
3
4
5
6

YOUTH D (2013/14) FEMALE

Tomas
Henry
Sam
Harrison
Tom
Joe
Will
Bert
Alex
Josh
Luke
Finn
Archie
Logan
Jamie
Jack
Ollie
Oliver
Haider
Jack
Matthew

Grace
Gracie
Emma
Verity
Georgia

Tom
Joshua
Rory
Jack
Oliver
Sam

White
Watson
Rigby
Jones
Wallace
Greening
Danks-Tatham
Harris
Proud
Maxim
Edwards
Taylor
Shaw
Goundry
Topping
Robinson
Hustwayte
Kapasi
Malik
Lockyer
Carter

Owen
Bate
Parker
Tucker
Anderson

Tribe

Lau
Penlington-Young
Oxford-White
Bodo

Tribe

2495
234.7
234.7
214.6
214.5
209.6
205
204.7
204.7
2041
184.5
164.5
164.3
159.9
158.7
149.4
114.8
103.7
49.7
48.8
34.7




1 Rosa Kellaway

2 Cornelia Lesniowolska

3 Valerie Tang

4 Betsy Coomber

5 Nancy Moxon
YOUTH D (2013/14) MALE

1 Arnold Whittaker

2 Teddy Batey

3 Lukas Tyler

4 Harry Wood

5 Aden Varga 7
YOUTH C (2011/12) FEMALE

1 Eva Smith

2 Gabriella Bodo

3 Polly Taylor

4 Evie Hutchins

5 Kaia Robinson
YOUTH C (2011/12) MALE

1 George Norton

2 Arthur Ogden

3 Marley Lynch

4 Joey Howells

5 Nima Arielli Celebicic
YOUTH B (2009/10) FEMALE

1 Mia Gallagher

2 Bella Ryder

3 Emily Chan

4 Maia Chapman

5 Erin Ashton
YOUTH B (2009/10) MALE

1 Spike Fullwood

2 Kit Watson-evans

3 Ethan Maxfield

4 Theo Wentworth

5 Louis Berlin 7
YOUTH A (2007/08) FEMALE

1 Maisy-Rose lanyon

2 Sienna Chapleo

3 Freya Muncaster




4 Maizie Goundry
5 Emily Bradley
YOUTH A (2007/08) MALE

1 Henry Watson
2 Sam Rigby

3 Tomas White

4 Harrison Jones

5 Tom Wallace




